RICHMOND SECONDARY
Breakfast with Santa

BELL SCHEDULE - Friday, December 20
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7:30-9:15
9:20-10:15
10:20-11:15
11:15-12:00
12:05-1:00

1:05 - 2:00
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Breakfast with Santa!
F Block
G Block

Lunch




