

RICHMOND SECONDARY Breakfast with Santa

BELL SCHEDULE - Friday, December 20

<u>TIME</u>	BLOCK
7:30-9:15	Breakfast with Santa!
9:20-10:15	F Block
10:20-11:15	G Block
11:15-12:00	Lunch
12:05-1:00	E Block
1:05 - 2:00	H Block
	Breaktast
	with
	Santa